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1 21231 LHLBLH75 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               61.360,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 7
2 20634 FFNSSF86 370,00€         555,00 €               555,00 €               60.910,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 7
3 19991 GCHDNP85 370,00€         555,00 €               555,00 €               60.355,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
4 20774 LTRLCU89 310,00€         465,00 €               465,00 €               59.800,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
5 20715 MQCBSL64 200,00€         300,00 €               300,00 €               59.335,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
6 21382 PTRCLN77 250,00€         375,00 €               375,00 €               59.035,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
7 21132 BLSLNS6Z 450,00€         675,00 €               675,00 €               58.660,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
8 21162 BTTNMR66 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               57.985,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
9 21945 CPZCRS88 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               57.460,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
10 21456 CHRBNB75 370,00€         555,00 €               555,00 €               56.860,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
11 20690 CRRLGU68 500,00€         750,00 €               750,00 €               56.305,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
12 21569 CRSMNL93 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               55.555,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
13 20132 DMTVTI74 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               54.955,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
14 20015 DLLMSM71 440,00€         660,00 €               660,00 €               54.355,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
15 21692 LHDDLA85 450,00€         675,00 €               675,00 €               53.695,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
16 21010 FRSDMN67 230,00€         345,00 €               345,00 €               53.020,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
17 20817 FLGSNO57 410,00€         615,00 €               615,00 €               52.675,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
18 20102 GLLNNA79 450,00€         675,00 €               675,00 €               52.060,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
19 21045 HZMNDD87 312,46€         468,69 €               468,69 €               51.385,97 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
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20 21494 RIOGSC90 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               50.917,28 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
21 21377 LHRMTF76 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               50.392,28 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
22 20692 MRTNNA92 447,00€         670,50 €               670,50 €               49.942,28 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
23 20393 MSLGNN82 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               49.271,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
24 20855 MKRYSN85 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               48.821,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
25 21650 MRRFNC59 370,00€         555,00 €               555,00 €               48.296,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
26 21023 MRRFRN78 340,00€         510,00 €               510,00 €               47.741,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
27 20773 MRCBRN73 420,00€         630,00 €               630,00 €               47.231,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
28 21690 PCRGTN74 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               46.601,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
29 21771 RMAHMD84 330,00€         495,00 €               495,00 €               46.001,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
30 20460 RZZVCN85 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               45.506,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
31 20355 SCRVCN67 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               44.981,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
32 20050 STRNGL88 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               44.381,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
33 20388 VLLJPH83 250,00€         375,00 €               375,00 €               43.856,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
34 19951 VSCNGL81 450,00€         675,00 €               675,00 €               43.481,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
35 20267 YLESLV69 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               42.806,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 6
36 21780 BLKDSS80 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               42.206,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
37 21676 FNNLNA74 250,00€         375,00 €               375,00 €               41.681,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
38 21730 SFTNMR88 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               41.306,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
39 21056 SMRBLL82 320,00€         480,00 €               480,00 €               40.781,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
40 21210 TTABLL79 100,00€         150,00 €               150,00 €               40.301,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
41 20188 VLLWTR71 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               40.151,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
42 21873 BNMBHR84 430,00€         645,00 €               645,00 €               39.626,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
43 21452 BNZSGS71 450,00€         675,00 €               675,00 €               38.981,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
44 20268 BLGGGH69 250,00€         375,00 €               375,00 €               38.306,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
45 21744 BLHMCL98 200,00€         300,00 €               300,00 €               37.931,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
46 21270 BTTFNC63 430,00€         645,00 €               645,00 €               37.631,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
47 21664 CLBRNN63 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               36.986,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
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48 22151 CPRLSN99 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               36.386,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
49 21927 CTLMSM72 420,00€         630,00 €               630,00 €               35.936,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
50 21948 CRRGPP88 450,00€         675,00 €               675,00 €               35.306,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
51 21472 CHAHFD76 220,00€         330,00 €               330,00 €               34.631,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
52 21705 CRRNLT82 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               34.301,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
53 21824 DMTNLL64 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               33.851,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
54 21124 DVNNTN89 320,00€         480,00 €               480,00 €               33.326,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
55 20172 DMRRLD83 130,00€         195,00 €               195,00 €               32.846,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
56 21911 DMRCST95 250,00€         375,00 €               375,00 €               32.651,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
57 20271 DSTCSM76 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               32.276,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
58 21076 LTTFDA86 250,00€         375,00 €               375,00 €               31.826,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
59 21797 LCHMJB70 390,00€         585,00 €               585,00 €               31.451,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
60 20779 LEICTA88 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               30.866,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
61 22023 SPSLSU59 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               30.341,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
62 19866 FLNPQL66 402,00€         603,00 €               603,00 €               29.741,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
63 20412 FRZBLL69 330,00€         495,00 €               495,00 €               29.138,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
64 21781 FRLGLC76 352,00€         528,00 €               528,00 €               28.643,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
65 21190 FSOSRH92 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               28.115,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
66 20909 GBBBCR00 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               27.590,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
67 20804 GMRSLH70 310,00€         465,00 €               465,00 €               26.990,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
68 21221 GRGMLA89 150,00€         225,00 €               225,00 €               26.525,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
69 21049 HMDHMD73 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               26.300,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
70 21538 SLHBRD96 350,20€         525,30 €               525,30 €               25.775,78 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
71 21929 JSPFRN96 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               25.250,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
72 20799 LHLL5T69 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               24.800,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
73 20765 LKBLHM82 410,00€         615,00 €               615,00 €               24.275,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
74 21742 LZLBRR80 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               23.660,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
75 21127 LZRMRN70 330,00€         495,00 €               495,00 €               23.210,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
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76 21645 MDNJML69 180,00€         270,00 €               270,00 €               22.715,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
77 20020 MNZPLA91 570,00€         750,00 €               750,00 €               22.445,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
78 20104 MRCGRD81 360,00€         540,00 €               540,00 €               21.695,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
79 21251 MSSMLS68 500,00€         750,00 €               750,00 €               21.155,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
80 21136 MZZVNT78 430,00€         645,00 €               645,00 €               20.405,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
81 21227 MRCGFR78 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               19.760,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
82 20824 MLNMHL97 320,00€         480,00 €               480,00 €               19.310,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
83 21358 MLNMLS89 360,00€         540,00 €               540,00 €               18.830,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
84 20190 MRNNMR62 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               18.290,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
85 21118 NSCCML65 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               17.840,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
86 20285 PLMDMN76 390,00€         585,00 €               585,00 €               17.315,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
87 20653 PNAXNG72 480,00€         720,00 €               720,00 €               16.730,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
88 21054 PPPRFL63 450,00€         675,00 €               675,00 €               16.010,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
89 20918 PPEGPP66 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               15.335,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
90 21788 PTSVLK71 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               14.885,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
91 21747 PCCMTT97 139,67€         209,51 €               209,51 €               14.435,48 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
92 21457 PTMLDK74 360,00€         540,00 €               540,00 €               14.225,98 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
93 20329 RSPMRA63 500,00€         750,00 €               750,00 €               13.685,98 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
94 20489 RFLMCR90 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               12.935,98 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
95 21955 SVCKSN61 330,00€         495,00 €               495,00 €               12.485,98 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
96 21235 SQTGTN75 300,00€         450,00 €               450,00 €               11.990,98 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
97 20103 TSSMHL78 500,00€         750,00 €               750,00 €               11.540,98 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
98 21355 THBKRD77 410,00€         615,00 €               615,00 €               10.790,98 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
99 21738 TLCNLA71 200,00€         300,00 €               300,00 €               10.175,98 €          AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
100 21517 TRPMNT81 250,00€         375,00 €               375,00 €               9.875,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
101 21566 TRTDMC61 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               9.500,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
102 21409 VNTMRA70 320,00€         480,00 €               480,00 €               8.975,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
103 21356 VCNFNC64 550,00€         750,00 €               750,00 €               8.495,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
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104 20394 VSCLGU78 250,00€         375,00 €               375,00 €               7.745,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
105 20117 VLCRYN84 380,00€         570,00 €               570,00 €               7.370,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
106 21139 VLPRSO16 200,00€         300,00 €               300,00 €               6.800,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
107 21554 VZONNN86 480,00€         720,00 €               720,00 €               6.500,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
108 22024 VTUGPP83 350,00€         525,00 €               525,00 €               5.780,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
109 22215 XIAXSN79 500,00€         750,00 €               750,00 €               5.255,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
110 21655 KZHKNLY8 250,00€         375,00 €               375,00 €               4.505,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
111 21524 ZDNBRR88 330,00€         495,00 €               495,00 €               4.130,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
112 20148 ZYNMMM76 250,00€         375,00 €               375,00 €               3.635,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
113 20119 MZZVNS80 480,00€         720,00 €               720,00 €               3.260,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 5
114 19905 MCCLIU88 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               2.540,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
115 19948 MZZCMN66 400,00€         600,00 €               600,00 €               1.940,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
116 19957 BNMSFN71 280,00€         420,00 €               420,00 €               1.340,98 €            AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
117 19958 DLEFBA78 420,00€         630,00 €               630,00 €               920,98 €               AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
118 19993 NTNGRD78 350,00€         525,00 €               290,97 €               290,97 €               AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
119 20045 FLGCCT71 430,00€         645,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
120 20095 CIADTT90 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
121 20113 PSCGNN63 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
122 20150 CVNSLV85 430,00€         645,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
123 20292 MNKMNK80 380,00€         570,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
124 20387 DBNLSN81 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
125 20452 MMTCML66 250,00€         375,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
126 20474 TRRCMN58 360,00€         540,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
127 20608 CNTRFL89 250,00€         375,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
128 20683 NTLMRN65 380,00€         570,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
129 20699 GLDNNA73 280,00€         420,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
130 20740 CHCRHD86 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
131 20763 CHRLCN66 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
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132 20786 KHRMLD65 330,00€         495,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
133 20849 LKSDSL85 360,00€         540,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
134 20933 GLNTLL82 400,00€         600,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
135 20978 CCDLND69 450,00€         675,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
136 21068 DSTNTN60 530,00€         750,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
137 21100 LHDMMM91 370,00€         555,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
138 21148 MRNMRA93 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
139 21155 DDDCRK62 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
140 21186 MRNLDN78 310,00€         465,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
141 21212 LHNRDN80 240,00€         360,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
142 21225 SLNBRR79 200,00€         300,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
143 21236 LMTBNB82 340,00€         510,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
144 21237 RNGKVT97 260,00€         390,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
145 21267 MPMNTN76 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
146 21332 PCRRSO76 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
147 21346 LHTBKR88 350,00€         525,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
148 21348 NNNGCM91 400,00€         600,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
149 21354 GRRLRT61 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
150 21394 TDKHHM74 400,00€         600,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
151 21396 MNRGNR87 360,00€         540,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
152 21403 DSPSVT72 300,00€         450,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
153 21404 PLYLND76 340,00€         510,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
154 21435 CMUMSM64 240,00€         360,00 €               -  €                      -  €                      NON AMMESSO AL BENEFICIO 4
